
SOURCE:  Emergency rule adopted at 5 Ill. Reg. 14862, effective November 22, 1982, for a maximum of 150 days; adopted at 7 Ill. Reg. 5877, effective April 23, 1983; codified at 8 Ill. Reg. 1599; amended at 9 Ill. Reg. 2283, effective January 30, 1985; amended at 14 Ill. Reg. 16923, effective October 2, 1990; emergency rule adopted at 20 Ill. Reg. 8341, effective June 4, 1996, for a maximum  of 150 days; Part repealed, new Part adopted at 20 Ill. Reg. 14805, effective October 29, 1996; recodified from the Department of Nuclear Safety to the Illinois Emergency Management Agency at 27 Ill. Reg. 13641; amended at 33 Ill. Reg. 9110, effective June 11, 2009; amended at 40 Ill. Reg. 4901, effective March 2, 2016; amended at 45 Ill. Reg. 9941, effective July 26, 2021; amended at 47 Ill. Reg. 15909, effective October 26, 2023. 
